General information about company

Scrip code 507910
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE296C01020
Name of the company Fiberweb (India) Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
No. el YesNo | e Group | shaeholder | Non Publi
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whetf_}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
o | meter e it Enty s anysarsaganst iy | oo
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. a % of totalgno class of securities (IX)
Category . | paid- | shares shares ' - -
Category | of '\LOS' r?fld fully paid up underlying | held (VI1) of ?halrets d No of Vioting (XIV) Rights
| shareholder | Sarenolders fup equity | o i | penository | = (Gl Total as
o (D) shares quity P Y per SCRR, 1957)
(m held (1v) |Shares | Receipts | (IVJ*(V)* | (y/jy)"As a 9 of | Class eg: | Class | a % of
?\e/l)d (VD) (V1) (A+B+C2) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) s(romoter 5 13317798 13317798 | 46.26 13317798 13317798 | 46.26
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Group

(B)

Public

15911

15473912

15473912 |(53.74

15473912

15473912

53.74

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts

Total

15916

28791710

28791710 (100

28791710

28791710

100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(M

Category
of
shareholder

(m

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(X11r)

(@)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(a)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

46.26

13317798

(B)

Public

53.74

14253753

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(€1

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

100

27571551

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category &
Name of the

Nos. Of

No.

of
No. of Partly
fully paid | paid-

shareholders | up equity | up

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of X X
shares shares | shares M @y ROV RIS |
underlying | held (V11) | (calculated | | asa %
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Depository | = as per of

Shareholders (I 11 shares equit; .
O {am held (V) sgare)s/ Receipts [ (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: |Class | .. Total
held (Vl) (V|) 1957) (V|||) X egy Voting
) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1) Indian

@ Individuals/Hindu | , 9817798 9817798 |34.1 9817798 9817798 |341
undivided Family

Any Other

(d) . 1 3500000 3500000 |12.16 3500000 3500000 |12.16
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 13317798 13317798 | 46.26 13317798 13317798 | 46.26

) Foreign

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 5 13317798 13317798 | 46.26 13317798 13317798 | 46.26
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
@) Mutual Funds 9 53016 53016 0.18 53016 53016 0.18
Financial
) Institutions/ 5 1089 1089 0 1089 1089 0
Banks
@) ITSUERES 1 480000 480000 | 1.67 480000 480000 | 1.67
Companies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 15 534105 534105 |1.86 534105 534105 |[1.86
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) Shareholders  — [GIEUER 8360462 8360462 | 29.04 8360462 8360462 | 29.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 76 4091309 4091309 |[14.21 4091309 4091309 |14.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Ay @il 682 2488036 2488036 | 8.64 2488036 2488036 | 8.64
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 15896 14939807 14939807 |51.89 14939807 14939807 | 51.89
Total Public
Shareholding 15911 15473912 15473912 [53.74 15473912 15473912 [ 53.74
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 15916 28791710 28791710 | 100 28791710 28791710 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 15916 28791710 28791710 | 100 28791710 28791710 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slhares
No. OF No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in Ptﬁdged or
: No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XI1) | Oterwise
fm:; ing | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered eNuueresrh?;es
Sr Outsta%/dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 hgl d ?/n
: aing Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible : . S a Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of |form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As | No. | total | No. | total
@ a % of (A+B+C2) | (3) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 341 9817798
(d) 12.16 3500000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 46.26 13317798
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 46.26 13317798
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(€] 0.18 48
) 0 621
(9) 1.67 480000
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1.86 480669
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.04 7285553
(a(ii)) 14.21 4091309
(e) 8.64 2396222
Sub-Total (B)(3) 51.89 13773084
Total Public
Shareholding 53.74 14253753
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 27571551
Total (A+B+C) 100 27571551
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
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Name of the
Shareholders (1)

UNNATI PRAVIN
SHETH

SONIYA PRAVIN
SHETH

PRAVIN VRAJLAL
SHETH

BHAVESH PRAVIN
SHETH

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AUPPS6260F

BMXPS8589Q

AAHPS7949D

AAGPS7481K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2329

11000

3554873

6249596

9817798

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2329

11000

3554873

6249596

9817798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.04

12.35

21.71

34.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2329

11000

3554873

6249596

9817798

Class eg:y

Total

2329

11000

3554873

6249596

9817798

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.04

12.35

21.71

34.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.04

12.35

21.71

34.1
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 2329 11000 3554873 6249596 9817798
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
NEWE G GAYATRI PIPES AND FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) AAACG2107R Total
No. of the 1
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3500000 3500000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 3500000 3500000
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.16 12.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 3500000 3500000
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 480000 480000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2
Name of the .
AJAY UPADHYAYA ANIL JAYRAMDAS AGARWAL Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)
PAN (I1) AAAPUO0699R ADPPA3794B Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 375000 375710 750710
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 375000 375710 750710
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=

3 1.3 2.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 375000 375710 750710
Class eg:y

Total 375000 375710 750710
Total as a % of 13 13 261

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.3

2.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

375000

375710

750710

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5 6

Category

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident

HUF 1 indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category | Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARAT CAPITAL AND
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCB3634K

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

49

1

85

270 273

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

47664

316619

351500

613988

650657 |859108

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
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underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 47664
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

316619

351500

613988

650657

859108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

11

1.22

2.13

2.26

2.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 47664

316619

351500

613988

650657

859108

Class eg:y

Total 47664

316619

351500

613988

650657

859108

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights e/

11

1.22

2.13

2.26

2.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17

11

1.22

2.13

2.26

2.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

316619

351500

573248

649547

856808

Reason for not providing PAN
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