General information about company	
Scrip code	507910
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE296C01020
Name of the company	Fiberweb (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	le I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of se	<u>د</u>	g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter	5	13317798			13317798	46.26	13317798		13317798	46.26

	Group								
(B)	Public	15911	15473912		15473912	53.74	15473912	15473912	53.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	15916	28791710		28791710	100	28791710	28791710	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.26					13317798
(B)	Public				53.74					14253753
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					27571551

Table	II - Statement	showing s	harehold	ling p	attern of t	he Prom	oter and Pr	omoter (	Froup	1	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class	0		d in
	Category &		No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	No. Of shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the	shareholders	up equity	up	underlying	held (VII)	(calculated				as a %

 $file: \ensuremath{\textit{//Prakash-pc/d/Drive}202/My\%20Documents/BSE\%20Qtr.Compliance\%202020-21/BSE\%20Q3/SHP/FIL/revised/507910\_18012021.xml.html[18/01/2021 11:51:59 AM]}{}$ 

	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Promote	r and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9817798			9817798	34.1	9817798		9817798	34.1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3500000			3500000	12.16	3500000		3500000	12.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	13317798			13317798	46.26	13317798		13317798	46.26
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	13317798			13317798	46.26	13317798		13317798	46.26
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding J	pattern o	of the Public s	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	53016			53016	0.18	53016		53016	0.18
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	1089			1089	0	1089		1089	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	480000			480000	1.67	480000		480000	1.67
Sub-Total (B)(1)		15	534105			534105	1.86	534105		534105	1.86
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15138	8360462			8360462	29.04	8360462		8360462	29.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	76	4091309			4091309	14.21	4091309		4091309	14.21
(e)	Any Other (specify)	682	2488036			2488036	8.64	2488036		2488036	8.64
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15896	14939807			14939807	51.89	14939807		14939807	51.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		15911	15473912			15473912	53.74	15473912		15473912	53.74
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding j	pattern c	of the Non Pr	omoter - Nor	Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		15916	28791710			28791710	100	28791710		28791710	100
Total (A+B+C)		15916	28791710			28791710	100	28791710		28791710	100

Table II - S	tatement sł	nowing sha	reholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	omo	ter Gro	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Loci	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and	Promoter	r Gro	up	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				34.1					9817798
(d)				12.16					3500000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				46.26					13317798
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$				46.26					13317798
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.18					48
(f)				0					621
(g)				1.67					480000
Sub-Total (B)(1)				1.86					480669
(3)	Non-instituti	ons						<b></b>	
(a(i))				29.04					7285553
(a(ii))				14.21					4091309
(e)				8.64					2396222
Sub-Total (B)(3)				51.89					13773084
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				53.74					14253753
С	Table IV - St	tatement show	ing shareholding	g pattern of the Non Pro	omote	r- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der
Total (A+B+C2)				100					27571551
Total (A+B+C)				100					27571551

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	

Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNNATI PRAVIN SHETH	SONIYA PRAVIN SHETH	PRAVIN VRAJLAL SHETH	BHAVESH PRAVIN SHETH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AUPPS6260F	BMXPS8589Q	AAHPS7949D	AAGPS7481K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2329	11000	3554873	6249596	9817798
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2329	11000	3554873	6249596	9817798
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.04	12.35	21.71	34.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)	T		
Class eg:X	2329	11000	3554873	6249596	9817798
Class eg:y					
Total	2329	11000	3554873	6249596	9817798
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.04	12.35	21.71	34.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.04	12.35	21.71	34.1

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2329	11000	3554873	6249596	9817798
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAYATRI PIPES AND FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACG2107R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3500000	3500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3500000	3500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.16	12.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3500000	3500000

 $file: \ensuremath{\textit{//Prakash-pc/d/Drive}202/My\%20Documents/BSE\%20Qtr.Compliance\%202020-21/BSE\%20Q3/SHP/FIL/revised/507910\_18012021.xml.html[18/01/2021 11:51:59 AM]}{}$ 

Class eg:y		
Total	3500000	3500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.16	12.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.16	12.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350000	3500000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	<b>Insurance Companies</b>	
Searial No.	1	

 $file: \ensuremath{\textit{//Prakash-pc/d/Drive}202/My\%20Documents/BSE\%20Qtr.Compliance\%202020-21/BSE\%20Q3/SHP/FIL/revised/507910\_18012021.xml.html[18/01/2021\,11:51:59\,AM]}{}$ 

Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	480000	480000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	480000	480000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.67		
-	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	480000	480000		
Class eg:y				
Total	480000	480000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.67	1.67		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.67		

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	480000	480000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individu	ıals - ii. Individual shareho	lders holding nominal share capital in ex	ccess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJAY UPADHYAYA	ANIL JAYRAMDAS AGARWAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAAPU0699R	ADPPA3794B	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	375000	375710	750710		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	375000	375710	750710		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.3	2.61		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	375000	375710	750710		
Class eg:y					
Total	375000	375710	750710		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.3	2.61		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares					

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.3	2.61
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	375000	375710	750710
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6						
Category	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	bry Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding		Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)			BHARAT CAPITAL AND HOLDINGS LIMITED									
PAN (II)			AABCB3634K									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholders (I) 5 49   No. of fully paid		1	85	270	273						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)			316619 351500		650657	859108						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares												

underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	47664	316619	351500	613988	650657	859108
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	1.1	1.22	2.13	2.26	2.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	47664	316619	351500	613988	650657	859108
Class eg:y						
Total	47664	316619	351500	613988	650657	859108
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.17	1.1	1.22	2.13	2.26	2.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	1.1	1.22	2.13	2.26	2.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	316619	351500	573248	649547	856808
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.								
Category								
Category / More than 1 percentage								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	682							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2488036							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2488036							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.64							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2488036							
Class eg:y								
Total	2488036							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.64							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying								

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.64
Number of Locked	i in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2396222
Reason for not pro	widing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant beneficial owners																	
		Details of the SBO						Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of					
				Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition
Sr. No		Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Charac	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution		Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1		SHYAM SHARMA	GWEPS3041H		India		GAYATRI PIPES & FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACG2107R		India		12.16			No	No	31-03-2019
											Total:	12.16	0	0			